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Nordic Walking - Grupa Ill KOBIET - ur. 1976-67 (40-49 lat)

CWIAKALA Halina
KRZANOWSKA Matgorzata
KONIK Aleksandra
POKRYWKA Bozena
JANKOWSKA Marta
WINNICKA Elzbieta
MISZCZAK Matgorzata
GORSZWA-WOJTOWICZ Al
BIL lwona

1976
1973
1975
1971
1975
1975
1974
1975
1972

SAMOTNI WEDROWCY
SAMOTNI WEDROWCY
Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walk
Klub NW "Wtéczykije" Lezajsk
Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walk
Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walk
Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walk
Bieszczadzki Klub Nordic Walk
MUKS JEDLICZE

0:39:23
0:40:15
0:40:38
0:40:42
0:40:48
0:47:06
0:47:27
0:48:32
0:51:45

0:00:00
+0:51,8
+1:15,1
+1:18,9
+1:24,7
+7:42,9
+8:04,2
+9:08,9
+12:21,8

07:53
08:03
08:08
08:08
08:10
09:25
09:29
09:42
10:21

7,62
7,45
7,38
7,37
7,35
6,37
6,32
6,18
5,80



